44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65

FACTORY QUALIF. FINALE

Carli

Gobbo
Polentarutti

Pais
Rossi
Manlio
Ricotti
Lietz
Faccin
Lai
Tellini
Turchi
Denari
Richiusa
Fantozzi
Colombini
Farbo
Erba
Milia
Biguzzi
Marci
Colombini
Saccomandi
Ternelli
Santoro

Vittorio

Nicola
Aldo

Angelo
Stefano
Angelo
Massimiliano
Stefano
Serafino
Walter
Giordano
Aleardo
Fabrizio
Mario
Roberto
Lorenzo
Giuseppe
Mauro
M. Daniela
Giovanni
Michele
Paola
Daniele
Mariangela
Concettina

Pordenone

Treviso
La Spezia

Midgard Team
Mantova
La Spezia
Br Emilia

Midgard Team

Sardinnia BR
Sardinnia BR
Mantova
Lugo di Romagna

BR Lombardia
Br Sicilia

Lucca
BR Lombardia
Midgard Team
Sardinnia BR
Sardinnia BR

Forli
Sardinnia BR
BR Lombardia

Forli

Br Emilia
Forli

Midgard 2023
3 Bastoni 2023

Midgard 2023
Sardinia BR 2023

3 Bastoni 2023
TSN FORLi 2023
BR Lombardia Team 2023

BR Lombardia Team 2023
Midgard 2023
Sardinia BR 2023
Sardinia BR 2023
TSN FORLI 2023
Sardinia BR 2023
BR Lombardia Team 2023
TSN FORLi 2023

TSN FORLiI 2023

5 Gara

200

200
200

200
200
200
200
200
200
200
200
200
200
200
200
200
199
199
199
200
197
198
200
197
196

5 Mouc.

894

876
852

828
818
659
658
804
794
791
734
620
749
590
725
675
769
748
676
681
542
600
581
400
516

P.Qualif

800

800
800

800
800
800
800
800
800
800
800
800
800
800
800
800
799
799
799
798
796
796
795
791
789

M.Qualif

721

716
715

672
662
659
658
649
649
635
620
620
609
590
584
559
621
604
554
562
542
496
486
400
444

RITIRATO

RIT.

RIT.
RIT.

nco finalisti

b )
’



66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79

Perini
Casagrande
Mondini
Ghiglietti
Garzaro
Peraldo
Nardo
Marchi
Festi
Maistrello
Pergola
Rizzi
Arrica
Lombardini

Dario
Franco
Alessandro
Simone
Renzo
Giorgio
Roberto
Claudio
Mario
Felice
Alessandro
Antonio
Francesco
Andrea

Trento
Ponte nelle Alpi
Mantova 3 Bastoni 2023
BR Lombardia BR Lombardia Team 2023
Pavia
Pavia
Pavia
Br Emilia 200
Pavia
Soave
Sardinnia BR
Sardinnia BR
Sardinnia BR
Lugo di Romagna

541
482
440
582
456
380
331
275
227
196
157
168
124

600
600
600
600
598
595
595
397
395
200
200
199
199

541
482
440
428
456
380
331
275
227
196
157
168
124



